030613 7792VXD09SA025Z2R35 25 35 M12 12,50 1,50 2 015269 F3508T 015240 T15 2,10
030614 7792VXD09SA032Z3R43 32 43 M16 17,00 1,50 3 015064 F3510T 015240 T15 2,10
029461 7792VXD09WA025Z2R 25 96 40 25 1,50 2 015269 F3508T 015240 T15 2,10
029462 7792VXD09WA032Z3R 32 100 40 32 1,50 3 015064 F3510T 015240 T15 2,10
031191 7792VXD09CA025Z2R50 25 200 50 25 1,50 2 015064 F3510T 015240 T15 2,10
031192 7792VXD09CA032Z3R70 32 250 70 32 1,50 3 015064 F3510T 015240 T15 2,10
029463 7792VXD09-A040Z3R 40 32 - 16 1,50 3 015064 F3510T 015240 T15 2,10
029464 7792VXD09-A040Z4R 40 32 - 16 1,50 4 015064 F3510T 015240 T15 2,10
030434 7792VXD09-A040Z5R 40 32 - 16 1,50 5 015064 F3510T 015240 T15 2,10
030435 7792VXD09-A050Z5R 50 40 - 22 1,50 5 015064 F3510T 015240 T15 2,10
030436 7792VXD09-A050Z6R 50 40 - 22 1,50 6 015064 F3510T 015240 T15 2,10
d1
H
D
D